PRIME
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
PRIME 6” LED ARCHITECTURAL SQUARE LUMINAIRE
Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME Series
RPA 6 - 6”
18 - 18°
30 - 30°
50 - 50°
80 - 80°
SL - Square Luminaire
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted Filter
H - Honey comb
S - Solite filter
12 - 12” DL - Down Light
UP - Up Light
W - White
B - Black
H - Haze
S - Specular Clear
W - Wheat
MTO - Made to order
BL - Black
WH - White
SL - Silver
MTO - Made to order
PH - Pendant
SC - Single Cable
DC - Double Cable
TC - Triple Cable
SM - Surface Mount
WM - Wall Mount
ER - Remote Emergency Battery
EI4W - Integral Emergency Battery
Diameter
Optical Lens5
Shape
Filter
Length Directional
Bevel Finish Cylinder Finish Mounting Option
10L - 1045 lm
13L - 1345 lm
16L - 1645 lm
21L - 2145 lm
25L - 2505 lm
Lumens
ID1
PEQ0
LDE1
LDE5
LTE2
L3DA
EEI3,4
EDIO3,4
EDID3,4
Dimming
Standard all-inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0-10V
dimming driver (Intelligent Drive)
Lutron Hi-Lume Premier Ecosystem 0.1% w/
soft on, fade to black dimming
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with soft on,
fade to black dimming
Lutron Hi-Lume 5% Ecosystem
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% 2-wire
Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0-10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0-10V)
eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Color Temperature